Front page
Interior page
Ideal for high performance
applications in space-
constrained applications
nn Intel Core i7 integrated dual-
core processor (1.06 GHz ULV
or 2.0 GHz LV)

Surge Protection
CPCI7203-D4    04/11
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI7203-10-1GB 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 1.06 GHz, 1GB DDR3, ENP1
CPCI7203-20-2GB 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 2GB DDR3, ENP1
CPCI7203-20-4GB 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 4GB DDR3, ENP1
CPCI7203-20-8GB 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 8GB DDR3, ENP1
CPCI-7203-RTM RTM, ENP1
CPCI7203-22044 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 4GB DDR3, ENP4
CPCI7203-22084 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 8GB DDR3, ENP4
CPCI7203-22044HD 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 4GB DDR3, ENP4 with SDD
CPCI7203-22084HD 3U CPCI Intel Core i7 2.0 GHz, 8GB DDR3, ENP4 with SSD
CPCI7203-RTM4 RTM, ENP4